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zllh FIRE - LIFE - MARINE - ACCIDENT

COMMERCIAL UNION ASSURANCE CO.
LIMITED, OF LONDON, ENGLAND

EXTRACTS FROM THE REPORT FOR THE YEAR 1916
$46,565,345

427,415
4,636,710

$51,629,470

Premium» (Fire, Life, Marine, Employers' Liability and Accident) Net 
Considerations for Annuities Granted, Net ...
Interest derived from Investments, Net ...
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Total

$151,600,000Total Assets of the Company exceedICB
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FUNDS OF THE COMPANY
After providing for the payment of the Dividend and of all Outstanding Claims, Losses and 

Current Accounts against the Company, the Funds stand as follows1

Capital paid up -••••**
Investment Reserve Fund, Guarantee and Pension Fund, Profit and 

Loss Account, etc.
Life and Annuity Funds ...
Fire Fund ....
Marine Fund ....
Accident Fund -
Employers’ Liability Fund 
General Accident Fund - 
Re-insurance and other Funds 
Leasehold Redemption and Sinking Fund Account

,ife
.ine $1,475,000

7,925.940 
76,066,950 

. 21,155,315
6,963,495 
1 008,810 
2,967,185 
8,760,290 
2.729.240 
1,701,390

$130,753,615
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CANADIAN BRANCH:
COMPANY’S BUILDING, MONTREAL«Lit

I
«dite W. S. JOPLING, Assistant ManagerJAMES McGREGOR, Branch Manager
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