9, 1917

vith

e of

o in Net

DA

ife

ine

lders.

,000

DA

FE

FIRE - LIFE - MARINE - ACCIDENT

COMMERCIAL UNION ASSURANCE CO.

LIMITED, OF LONDON, ENGLAND

EXTRACTS FROM THE REPORT FOR THE YEAR 1916

Total Assets of the Company exceed					\$151,600,000		
Total		•			April 1	\$51,629,470	
Interest derived from Investments, Net						4,636,710	
Considerations for Annuities Granted, Net		-				427,415	
Premiums (Fire, Life, Marine, Employers'	Liabili	ty and	Accident) Net		\$46,565,345	

FUNDS OF THE COMPANY

After providing for the payment of the Dividend and of all Outstanding Claims, Losses and Current Accounts against the Company, the Funds stand as follows:

Capital paid up -				-	-	-	\$1,475,000	
Investment Reserve Fund,	Guaran	tee and	Pension	Fund,	Profit	and		
Loss Account, etc				-		-	7,925,940	
Life and Annuity Funds							76,066,950	
Fire Fund -			-			-	21,155,315	
Marine Fund -							6,963,495	
Accident Fund -		-	-				1,008,810	
Employers' Liability Fund						-	2,967,185	
General Accident Fund						-	8,760,290	
Re-insurance and other Fur	nds						2,729,240	
Leasehold Redemption and		Fund A	ccount				1,701,390	

\$130,753,615

\$5 taken as equivalent to £1 Stg.

CANADIAN BRANCH: COMPANY'S BUILDING, MONTREAL

JAMES McGREGOR, Branch Manager

W. S. JOPLING, Assistant Manager

1,326

ers, it adian over

adian

k City